

Bid Schedule 1 Bid Items

					Triple J		C N Concrete Non-Responsive	
Item #	Spec Reference	Description	Unit	Bid Quantity	Unit Price	Contract Amount	Unit Price	Contract Amount
1	APWA 32	R/R 4" THICK SIDEWALK	SF	16000	\$ 10.00	\$ 160,000.00		\$ -
1A	APWA 32	R/R 4" THICK SIDEWALK	SF	1200	\$ 12.00	\$ 14,400.00		\$ -
1B	APWA 32	R/R 4" THICK SIDEWALK	SF	300	\$ 15.00	\$ 4,500.00		\$ -
2	APWA 32	INSTALL 4" THICK SIDEWALK	SF	600	\$ 10.00	\$ 6,000.00		\$ -
3	APWA 32	R/R 6" THICK SIDEWALK	SF	4000	\$ 12.50	\$ 50,000.00		\$ -
3A	APWA 32	R/R 6" THICK SIDEWALK	SF	400	\$ 13.50	\$ 5,400.00		\$ -
3B	APWA 32	R/R 6" THICK SIDEWALK	SF	300	\$ 15.00	\$ 4,500.00		\$ -
4	APWA 32	R/R 6" DRIVE APPROACH	SF	120	\$ 12.50	\$ 1,500.00		\$ -
5	APWA 32	INSTALL 6" THICK SIDEWALK	SF	120	\$ 12.50	\$ 1,500.00		\$ -
6	APWA 32	R/R 8" THICK SIDEWALK	SF	350	\$ 15.00	\$ 5,250.00		\$ -
6A	APWA 32	R/R 8" THICK SIDEWALK	SF	150	\$ 16.50	\$ 2,475.00		\$ -
6B	APWA 32	R/R 8" THICK SIDEWALK	SF	100	\$ 17.00	\$ 1,700.00		\$ -
7	APWA 32	R/R 8" DRIVE APPROACH	SF	300	\$ 15.00	\$ 4,500.00		\$ -
8	APWA 32	INSTALL 8" THICK SIDEWALK	SF	100	\$ 15.00	\$ 1,500.00		\$ -
9		NOT USED				\$ -		\$ -
10		NOT USED				\$ -		\$ -
11	APWA 32	INSTALL ADA/ UDOT APPROVED	EA	10	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 10,000.00		\$ -
12	APWA 32	INSTALL ADA/ UDOT APPROVED	EA	10	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 10,000.00		\$ -
13	APWA 02	REMOVE CONCRETE FLATWORK	SF	200	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,000.00		\$ -
14	APWA 02	REMOVE VARIOUS THICKNESS	SF	50	\$ 5.00	\$ 250.00		\$ -
15	APWA 02	REMOVE VARIOUS TYPE CURB	LF	50	\$ 5.00	\$ 250.00		\$ -
16	APWA 32	R/R TYPE "A" CURB AND GUTTER	LF	1200	\$ 45.00	\$ 54,000.00		\$ -
16A	APWA 32	R/R TYPE "A" CURB AND GUTTER	LF	300	\$ 45.00	\$ 13,500.00		\$ -
16B	APWA 32	R/R TYPE "A" CURB AND GUTTER	LF	60	\$ 45.00	\$ 2,700.00		\$ -
17	APWA 32	INSTALL TYPE "A" CURB AND	LF	300	\$ 40.00	\$ 12,000.00		\$ -
18	APWA 32	R/R HIGH BACK / EXTENDED	LF	150	\$ 45.00	\$ 6,750.00		\$ -
18A	APWA 32	R/R HIGH BACK / EXTENDED	LF	50	\$ 45.00	\$ 2,250.00		\$ -
18B	APWA 32	R/R HIGH BACK / EXTENDED	LF	50	\$ 45.00	\$ 2,250.00		\$ -
19	APWA 32	INSTALL TYPE "D" CURB AND	LF	50	\$ 45.00	\$ 2,250.00		\$ -
20	APWA 32	INSTALL TYPE "P" CURB	LF	50	\$ 45.00	\$ 2,250.00		\$ -
21	APWA 32	R/R OVERHEAD DRIVEWAY	LF	50	\$ 250.00	\$ 12,500.00		\$ -
22	APWA 32	R/R OVERHEAD DRIVEWAY	LF	50	\$ 250.00	\$ 12,500.00		\$ -
23	APWA 32	R/R 6' WATERWAY	LF	100	\$ 150.00	\$ 15,000.00		\$ -
24	APWA 32	R/R 5' WATERWAY	LF	100	\$ 125.00	\$ 12,500.00		\$ -
25	APWA 02	HORIZONTAL SAW CUT	LF	50	\$ 50.00	\$ 2,500.00		\$ -
26	APWA 02	SAWCUT CONCRETE UP TO 6"	LF	150	\$ 6.00	\$ 900.00		\$ -
27	APWA 02	SAWCUT CONCRETE THICKER	LF	150	\$ 6.00	\$ 900.00		\$ -
28	APWA 02	SAWCUT ASPHALT (VARIOUS	LF	300	\$ 6.00	\$ 1,800.00		\$ -
29	APWA 32	TREE ROOT CUTTING	HR	100	\$ 30.00	\$ 3,000.00		\$ -
30	APWA 32	ADDITIONAL ASPHALT	TN	100	\$ 200.00	\$ 20,000.00		\$ -
31	APWA 32	INSTALL SOD	SF	350	\$ 10.00	\$ 3,500.00		\$ -
Bid Schedule 1 Total						\$ 467,775.00		\$ -

Bid Schedule No. 2

Item	Specificatio	Quantity Unit	Uni	Amount
32	Materials	\$10,000 Markup Per \$1	0.15	\$1,500.00
33	Machiner	\$10,000 Markup Per \$1	0.15	\$1,500.00
34	Labor	\$10,000 Markup Per \$1	0.15	\$1,500.00
Bid Schedule 2 Total				\$ 4,500.00